feb-25
Referencia IFC Item PVP
HZ C B216 B 216.2 - BASIC SPEAKER CABLE 175m 1,48
HZ C B218 B 218.2 - BASIC SPEAKER CABLE 250m 0,98
HZ C B416 B 416.2 - BASIC SPEAKER CABLE 125m 2,56
HZ C B918 B 918.2 - BASIC SPEAKER CABLE 40m 6,06
HZ C BBC41PF BBC41PF.1 BATTERY CLAMP WITH FUSE 80 A 38,43
HZ C BCP100 BCP 100.1 - PLUG RCA (4 pcs -> 2 RED +2 WHITE) 16,99
HZ C BDB51 BDB 51.1 - DISTRIBUTION BLOCK 32,86
HZ C BFD21 BFD 21.1 - FUSE DISTRIBUTION TWO WAY 33,14
HZ C BFD41 BFD 41.1 - FUSE DISTRIBUTION FOUR WAY 53,75
HZ C BFH11 BFH 11.1 - FUSE HOLDER 25,62
HZ C BFH14 BFH 14.1 - MODULAR FUSE HOLDER 13,09
HZ C BT2050 BT2 050.2 - STEREO RCA CABLE 50cm (1.6 ft.) 13,92
HZ C BT2100 BT2 100.2 - STEREO RCA CABLE 100cm (3 ft.) 14,48
HZ C BT2250 BT2 250.2 - STEREO RCA CABLE 250cm (8 ft.) 16,43
HZ C BT2450 BT2 450.2 - STEREO RCA CABLE 450cm (14 ft.) 19,77
HZ C BT2550 BT2 550.2 - STEREO RCA CABLE 550cm (18 ft.) 21,44
HZ C B4250 BT4 250.2 - MULTICHANNEL RCA CABLE 4ch 250cm (8ft) 35,92
HZ C B4550 BT4 550.2 - MULTICHANNEL RCA CABLE 4ch 550cm(18ft) 40,66
HZ C B6250 BT6 250.2 - MULTICHANNEL RCA CABLE 6ch 250cm(8 ft) 44,28
HZ C B6550 BT6 550.2 - MULTICHANNEL RCA CABLE 6ch 550cm(18ft) 55,42
HZ C BTF030 BTF 030.2 - ADAPTER 2 female 1 male 30cm (1 ft.) 9,27
HZ C BTM030 BTM 030.2 - ADAPTER 1 female 2 male 30cm (1 ft.) 9,27
HZ C FBC28N FBC 28N.1 - NEGATIVE BATTERY CLAMP 11,70
HZ C FFH14 FFH 14.1 - FUSE HOLDER 13,09
HZ C FPK350 FPK 350.1 - POWER KIT 350W 8AWG 41,21
HZ C FPK700 FPK 700.1 - POWER KIT 700W 4AWG 75,19
HZ C FRT10B70 FRT 10B70 - RING TERM. 10GA D8mm BL&S (70pcs) 50,68
HZ C FRT2B8.1 FRT 2B8.1 - RING TERM. 2GA D8mm BL&S (8pcs) 18,66
HZ C FRT4B10.1 FRT 4B10.1 - RING TERM. 4GA D8mm BL&S (10pcs) 14,76
HZ C FRT8B20.1 FRT 8B20.1 - RING TERM. 8GA D8mm BL&S (20pcs) 15,32
HZ C FS2100 FS2 100.2 - STEREO RCA CABLE 100cm (3 ft.) 6,77
HZ C FS2250 FS2 250.2 - STEREO RCA CABLE 250cm (8 ft.) 8,35
HZ C FS2450 FS2 450.2 - STEREO RCA CABLE 450cm (14 ft.) 10,22
HZ C FS2550 FS2 550.2 - STEREO RCA CABLE 550cm (18 ft.) 12,17
HZ C FSF030 FSF 030.2 - RCA Y ADAPTER,1male 2 female,30cm(1ft) 5,10
HZ C FSK175 FSK 175.1 - AMPLIFIER KIT 175W 10AWG 51,80
HZ C FSK350 FSK 350.1 - AMPLIFIER KIT 350W 8AWG 66,28
HZ C FSK700 FSK 700.1 - AMPLIFIER KIT 700W 4AWG 100,25
HZ C FSM030 FSM 030.2 - RCA Y ADAPTER,1female 2 male,30cm(1ft) 5,10
HZ C FT210 FT 210.2 - FIRST SPEAKER CABLE 100m 4,73
HZ C FT212 FT 212.2 - FIRST SPEAKER CABLE 125m 2,96
HZ C FT214 FT 214.2 - FIRST SPEAKER CABLE 150m 2,10
HZ C FT216 FT 216.2 - FIRST SPEAKER CABLE 175m 1,58
HZ C FT2100 FT2 100.2 - STEREO RCA CABLE 100cm (3 ft.) 6,40
HZ C FT2250 FT2 250.2 - STEREO RCA CABLE 250cm (8 ft.) 7,71
HZ C FT2450 FT2 450.2 - STEREO RCA CABLE 450cm (14 ft.) 9,19
HZ C FT2550 FT2 550.2 - STEREO RCA CABLE 550cm (18 ft.) 11,22
HZ C FTF030 FTF 030.2 - RCA Y ADAPTER,1male 2 female,30cm(1ft) 4,65
HZ C FTM030 FTM 030.2 - RCA Y ADAPTER,1female 2 male,30cm(1ft) 4,65
HZ C MP1/0BL.2 MP 1/0 BL.2 - MAINPOWER POWER CABLE 15m 33,60
HZ C MP1/0G.2 MP 1/0 G.2 - MAINPOWER POWER CABLE 15m 33,60
HZ C MP4BL2 MP 4 BL.2 - MAINPOWER POWER CABLE 50m 13,81
HZ C MP4G2 MP 4G.2 - MAINPOWER POWER CABLE 50m 13,81
HZ C PF1/0OR2 PF 1/0 OR.2 - POWERFLOW POWER CABLE 15m 20,24
HZ C PF10BK2 PF 10 BK.2 - POWERFLOW POWER CABLE 125m 2,52
HZ C PF10OR2 PF 10 OR.2 - POWERFLOW POWER CABLE 125m 2,52
HZ C PF2BK2 PF 2 BK.2 - POWERFLOW POWER CABLE 30m 12,90
HZ C PF2OR2 PF 2 OR.2 - POWERFLOW POWER CABLE 30m 12,90
HZ C PF4BK2 PF 4 BK.2 - POWERFLOW POWER CABLE 50m 8,80
HZ C PF4OR2 PF 4 OR.2 - POWERFLOW POWER CABLE 50m 8,80
HZ C PF8BK2 PF 8 BK.2 - POWERFLOW POWER CABLE 75m 3,90
HZ C PF8OR2 PF 8 OR.2 - POWERFLOW POWER CABLE 75m 3,90
HZ C S212 S 212.2 - SONUS SPEAKER CABLE 60m 6,13
HZ C S214 S 214.2 - SONUS SPEAKER CABLE 80m 4,35
HZ C SBN41N SBC 41N.1 - NEGATIVE BATTERY CLAMP 29,80
HZ C SBN41P SBC 41P.1 - POSITIVE BATTERY CLAMP 29,80
HZ C SFA015 SFA 015.1 - FUSE 15A (2pcs) 3,70
HZ C SFA015 15 SFA 015B15.1 - FUSE 15A BULK (15pcs) 15,32
HZ C SFA020 SFA 020.1 - FUSE 20A (2pcs) 3,70
HZ C SFA020 15 SFA 020B15.1 - FUSE 20A BULK (15pcs) 15,32
HZ C SFA030 SFA 030.1 - FUSE 30A (2pcs) 3,70
HZ C SFA030 15 SFA 030B15.1 - FUSE 30A BULK (15pcs) 15,32
HZ C SFA040 SFA 040.1 - FUSE 40A (2pcs) 3,70
HZ C SFA040 15 SFA 040B15.1 - FUSE 40A BULK (15pcs) 15,32
HZ C SFA060 SFA 060.1 - FUSE 60A (2pcs) 3,70
HZ C SFA060 15 SFA 060B15.1 - FUSE 60A BULK (15pcs) 15,32
HZ C SFA080 SFA 080.1 - FUSE 80A (2pcs) 3,70
HZ C SFA080 15 SFA 080B15.1 - FUSE 80A BULK (15pcs) 15,32
HZ C SFA0100 SFA 100.1 - FUSE 100A (2pcs) 3,70
HZ C SFA0100 15 SFA 100B15.1 - FUSE 100A BULK (15pcs) 15,32
HZ C SFA0150 SFA 150.1 - FUSE 150A (2pcs) 3,70
HZ C SFA0150 15 SFA 150B15.1 - FUSE 150A BULK (15pcs) 15,32
HZ C SFA0300 SFA 300.1 - FUSE 300A (2pcs) 3,70
HZ C SFA0300 15 SFA 300B15.1 - FUSE 300A BULK (15pcs) 15,32
HZ C SFD41C SFD 41C.1 - FUSE & DISTRIBUTION BLOCK FOUR WAY 89,11
HZ C SFH11WP SFH 11WP.1 - FUSE HOLDER WATER PROOF 29,80
HZ C SL212 SL 212.2 - SILVER SPEAKER CABLE 100m 3,98
HZ C SL214 SL 214.2 - SILVER SPEAKER CABLE 125m 2,74
HZ C SL216 SL 216.2 - SILVER SPEAKER CABLE 150m 2,01
HZ C SLI2 SLI 2.3 - 2CH SPEAKER LEVEL INTERFACE 61,26
HZ C SLI4 SLI 4.3 - 4CH SPEAKER LEVEL INTERFACE 91,90
HZ C SMC01B16.1 SMC 01B16.1 - MAIN CRIMP D 10,5mm BULK (16pcs) 11,25
HZ C SMC02B20.1 SMC 02B20.1 - MAIN CRIMP D 8,5mm BULK (20pcs) 14,20
HZ C SMC04B28.1 SMC 04B28.1 - MAIN CRIMP D 7,5mm BULK (28pcs) 19,77
HZ C SMC08B50.1 SMC 08B50.1 - MAIN CRIMP D 4,5mm BULK (50pcs) 14,48
HZ C SMC010B50.1 SMC 10B50.1 - MAIN CRIMP D 3,5mm BULK (50pcs) 14,48
HZ C ST2100 ST2 100.1 - STEREO RCA CABLE 100cm 43,16
HZ C ST2250 ST2 250.1 - STEREO RCA CABLE 250cm 57,09
HZ C ST2450 ST2 450.1 - STEREO RCA CABLE 450cm 75,19
HZ C ST2550 ST2 550.1 - STEREO RCA CABLE 550cm 86,33
HZ C SYB212B SYB 212B.1 - Y-BOOT d 4,5mm D 11,5mm (8pcs) 11,50